
REVISIONS

BACK FRAME NO.

CUT PATTERN

WOOD PATTERN

BASE FRAME NO.

D

FTBM

12.12.18

JA A

29 (W)

34 1/2

O.A. (D)

38 1/2

O.A. (H)

19

SEAT

HEIGHT

24 1/2

ARM

HEIGHT

BASEBALL

STITCH

(ALL ARM

STITCHING)

PULL

2-1/4

ARM

FRAME

2 RADIUS ON

TOP OF FRAME

BASEBALL

STITCH

36

FRAME

O.A. (H)

3

3/4 FOAM

(INSIDE ARM)

3/4 FOAM

(OUT SIDE ARM)

= MAIN

= ACCENT

21 1/2

19 3/4

30 1/2

FRONT

*ARM FRAME DETAIL (SIDE VIEW)

(FLOOR)

1 1/2

15 1/2

4 1/2

FOAM

3 1/2

FOAM

4 1/2

FOAM

1 HR FOAM

3/4 FOAM

(TOP OF ARM)

A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A6

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

JA

B

4 1/2"

FOAM

(UPPER BACK)

3 1/2"

FOAM

(LOWER BACK)

C3

C3

JA

JA

FLOOR

7

D3

16

8 1/2

D2

D2

D1


